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KEEL PROTECTION

EVA PROTECTION*    

HANDLE AND SAFE-LINE

ALUMINUM BOLSTER SEAT 

DOUBLE TOP 
FUEL TANK COVER 

REINFORCED  BACK MOORING BITT
Ø 100 MM - TRACTION LOAD 100 KG

REINFORCED  FRONT MOORING BITT
Ø 100 MM - TRACTION LOAD 100 KG

ALUMINUM BOLSTER SEAT 

ALUMINUM CONSOLE WITH FRONT SEAT

REINFORCED  BACK MOORING BITT - Ø 100 MM     

ALUMINUM CONSOLE WITH FRONT SEAT

REINFORCED  FRONT MOORING BITT

ALUMINUM BOLSTER SEAT 

 PATROL CONSOLE* 
DOUBLE JOCKEY SEAT*     

DOUBLE 
FRONT LOCKER

 DOUBLE HEAVY DUTY STRAKE

Ø 550 mm

DOUBLE TOP 
FUEL TANK COVER 

DROP STITCH
PROTECTION

STORAGE

REINFORCED  BACK MOORING BITT
Ø 100 MM - TRACTION LOAD 100 KG

REINFORCED  FRONT MOORING BITT
Ø 100 MM - TRACTION LOAD 100 KG

REINFORCED  FRONT MOORING BITT
WITH LIGHT STAND 

REINFORCED  BACK MOORING BITT - Ø 100 MM     

NON-SKID TUBE PROTECTION    

ALUMINUM CONSOLE WITH FRONT SEAT

EVA PROTECTION    

ALUMINUM TRIPLE BENCH 

PILOT JOCKEY SEAT* 

ALUMINUM BOLSTER SEAT 

DOUBLE TOP 
FUEL TANK COVER 

DROP STITCH
PROTECTION

REINFORCED  FRONT MOORING BITT
Ø 100 MM 

STORAGE

NON-SKID TUBE PROTECTION    

ROLL-BAR SKI NIVIDIC    

ALUMINUM CONSOLE WITH FRONT SEAT

EVA PROTECTION    

ANCHOR LOCKER 

ALUMINUM TRIPLE BENCH 

ALUMINUM CONSOLE 

ALUMINUM BOLSTER SEAT 

REINFORCED  BACK MOORING BITT        
Ø 100 MM     

  HEAVY DUTY STRAKE

PATROL ROLL-BAR*    

KEEL PROTECTION

Ø 520 mm
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2,30 m

4,20 m
Main feature

Interior width
Max width 
Width Hull 
Lenght on waterline 

Length overall 

1,90 m
3,25 m

Lenght hull 

Depth hull 0,86 m
300 kg

50 HP

Material
Navigation category

60 LFuel Tank
Max speed loaded 8 kn

2
5th

900 kg
Max motorization

Homologation 

Aluminum
5088

752

341 kg

60 L

50 HP

251114

38

25881174

D
5th

DESIGN CATEGORY 

500 kg

20 cm
0.86 m

2.30 m

4.20 m
4 m

PROTECTION THICKNESS 

4

50 HP

60 L
FULL POLYUREA 

CAPACITY

LB LBKG

INCLUDED 

KW

LB

HP

AIR CHAMBERS : 6

MAX WEIGHT 

MAX POWER

SHAFT

OUTBOARD ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

MAIN FEATURE PATROL 860 

DEAD RISE TRANSOM

HULL WEIGHT

MAX LOAD

FUEL TANK

MAX MOTORIZATION

MAX NUMBER OF PASSENGERS

LENGTH OVERALL 

DEPTH

INTERIOR WIDTH

MAX WIDTH 

INTERIOR LENGTH 

TUBE DIAMETER

NUMBER OF AIRTIGHT CHAMBERS x

TUBE INFLATION PRESSURE
0.25 PSI

20x

TUBE DIAMETER

For more info :
www.3dtender.com

FIBERGLASS HULL
INTERIOR LENGTH 

MAX WIDTH 

INTERIOR WIDTH

DEPTH

2.92 m

7.20 m

1.73 m

1.49 m

1080 kg

3038 kg

MAX NUMBER OF PASSENGERS

MAX MOTORIZATION

Shaft
FUEL TANK

MAX LOAD

HULL WEIGHT

DESIGN CATEGORY 

MAIN FEATURE PATROL 860 

OUTBOARD ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

300L standard

SHAFT

MAX POWER

MAX WEIGHT 

2381108076503470 

HP

952

LB

432

KG

500 

INCLUDED 

KG LBLB
(1x500HP)

CAPACITY

(2x250HP)

04

Aluminum
5088

Division 222

Max motorization
900 kgWeight loaded 

2
8 knMax speed loaded 

Fuel Tank 60 L

Navigation category
Max number of passengers

Material

50 HP

300 kgWeight hull
Depth hull

Lenght hull 4 m

1,90 m

Length overall 

Lenght on waterline 

Max width 
Interior width 1,70 m

Main feature
4,20 m

2,30 m

2879

410 kg

903410

08
104140

415188

140 HP
140 HP

90 L
90 L

8

1200 kg

FULL POLYUREA 

1306

C
4th

15 cm
1.20 m
2.00 m

5.45 m
5.60 m

Width Hull 

MAIN FEATURE PILOT 560

MAIN FEATURE PILOT 420 

Aluminum
5088

3,25 m

Division 222Homologation 

Max motorization

0,86 m

900 kgWeight loaded 

5th
2

8 knMax speed loaded 
Fuel Tank 60 L

Navigation category
Max number of passengers

Material

5th

50 HP

300 kgWeight hull

Homologation 

0,86 mDepth hull

Lenght hull 4 m
3,25 m
1,90 m

Length overall 

KG

Lenght on waterline 
Width Hull 
Max width 

372,85 

Interior width 1,70 m

Main feature

KW

4,20 m

2,30 m

L

Simple L
CAPACITY

LBKG

AIR CHAMBERS : 6

LBKG

INCLUDED 

FUEL TANK 

KG

KW

LB

DEAD RISE TRANSOM

HP

MAX WEIGHT 

MAX POWER

SHAFT

FUEL TANK 

HULL WEIGHT

MAX LOAD

LENGTH OVERALL 

FUEL TANK

Shaft
MAX MOTORIZATION

55 cm

MAX NUMBER OF PASSENGERS

LENGTH OVERALL 

DEPTH

8.60 m

INTERIOR WIDTH

MAX WIDTH 

INTERIOR LENGTH 

For more info :
www.3dtender.com

NUMBER OF AIRTIGHT CHAMBERS x

FULL POLYUREA 

NUMBER OF AIRTIGHT CHAMBERS 

FRENCH DIVISION 222
BUREAU VERITAS

NR600 STRUCTURE CERTIFICATION

PROTECTION THICKNESS 

2.30 m

TUBE INFLATION PRESSURE
0.25 PSI

NAVIGATION CATEGORY

DESIGN CATEGORY 

ALUMINUM HULL

For more info :
www.3dtender.com

POLYRUEA PROTECTION

OUTBOARD ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

OUTBOARD ENGINE SPECIFICATIONSFULL POLYUREA 

POLYRUEA PROTECTION

ALUMINUM HULL

x

Shaft

NUMBER OF AIRTIGHT CHAMBERS 

For more info :
www.3dtender.com

INTERIOR LENGTH 

DESIGN CATEGORY 

MAX WIDTH 

INTERIOR WIDTH

DEPTH

FUEL TANK 

LENGTH OVERALL 

MAX NUMBER OF PASSENGERS

MAX MOTORIZATION

Shaft
FUEL TANK

MAX LOAD

HULL WEIGHT

KG

FUEL TANK 

SHAFT

MAX POWER

KG

MAX WEIGHT 

HP

LB

FRENCH DIVISION 222
BUREAU VERITAS

NR600 STRUCTURE CERTIFICATION
KW

KG

INCLUDED 

KG LBKG LB

1.70 m

CAPACITY
Simple L

L

NAVIGATION CATEGORY

L

100 HP

ISO 6185 - C
ICNN - ISO 12215-5
ICNN - ISO 21487

50

300 L

Simple XXL
Double XL

500 HP

20

C
28°

6

341

500L optional

XLXXL

Division 222

21°

1350 kg

2976

Weight loaded 

1350

ISO 6185 - C

882400

C

6

400 kg

Max number of passengers

12

100 HP

Simple L

Weight hull

70 L

335

73.6

4 m

152

12

70 L

100

52 cm

1.17 m

1.32 m

1,70 m

2.40 m

4.20 m

5.50 m ALUMINUM HULL

ANCHOR
LOCKER

FUEL TANK 
90 L

 Front ring : 
 Ø25mm

ANCHOR
LOCKER

FUEL TANK 60L

Specification subject to change without notice. Tolerances dimensions and weight (±)10% 

5

6

3

1

2

7300 mm

2

3

6

5

 1
49

0 
m

m

28°

Front ring :
100x80mm - Ø15mm

2022

17
30

 m
m

29
20

 m
m

790 mm

1500 mm

8600 mm

87
0m

m

FUEL TANK 
60 L

STORAGE

STORAGE

STORAGE

FUEL TANK 
60 L

STORAGE

ANCHOR 
LOCKER

17
50

m
m

46
0m

m

2300mm

2000mm

10
00

m
m

5600mm

3400mm600mm

4200mm

58
0m

m

78
0m

m

2300mm

200mm200mm

ANCHOR 
LOCKER

14°

ANCHOR LOCKERSAFETY HANDRAIL   

NON-SKID EVA PROTECTION
ON THE SELF-DRAINING DECK    

ACCESS STEP   

NON-SKID EVA PROTECTION
ON THE SELF-DRAINING DECK    

  FUEL TANK 90L

REAR BENCH WITH DOUBLE LOCKER

SAFETY HANDRAIL   

REAR BENCH 
WITH DOUBLE LOCKER

POLYUREA PROTECTION - 15CM     

POLYUREA PROTECTION - 20CM     

FUEL TANK 90L

ANCHOR LOCKER

FUEL TANK 
60 L

ANCHOR 
LOCKER

150mm

10
10

 m
m

21
15

 m
m

4530mm 920mm

5600mm

60.00°

4200mm

600mm 200mm3400mm

1900mm

12
00

m
m

87
0m

m

ANCHOR
LOCKER

29
0m

m

FUEL TANK 60 L

 Front ring : 
 Ø25mm

1000mm

200mm

2400mm

60.00°

 Front ring : 
 Ø25mm

14°

30.00°

2022

Specification subject to change without notice. Tolerances dimensions and weight (±)10% 

500mm

2400mm 1000mm

POLYUREA PROTECTION - 20CM     

58
0m

m

ANCHOR LOCKER
NON-SKID EVA PROTECTION
ON THE SELF-DRAINING DECK    

SAFETY HANDRAIL   

17
50

m
m

ACCESS STEP   

400mm

FUEL TANK 
60 L

ANCHOR 
LOCKER

40
0m

m

685mm400mm

Specification subject to change without notice. Tolerances dimensions and weight (±)10% 

525mm

525.38 403.27

4

Specification subject to change without notice. Tolerances dimensions and weight (±)10% 

2022

5500 mm

1

  Front ring :
  200x60mm - Ø25mm

681.21
ACCESS STEP       

21°

2022

13
25

 m
m

24
00

 m
m

4

4200 mm

680 mm

700 mm

FUEL TANK 60 L

20
25

 m
m

14
30

 m
m

73
4 

m
m

11
70

 m
m




